
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= MARKET
STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508160004
21840

08/16/2005
01:57:54

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARSONS
IRENE L

200506230003
13580

200508240004
36030

08/24/2005
11:52:17

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NETBANK 18 113 200503040001
04010

Lot#:310
Book:18
Pg:113
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE I

200508260004
40320

08/26/2005
09:33:34

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, ERIC 34 23 Lot#:3-14
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508260004
40310

08/26/2005
09:33:33

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, ERIC 34 23 Lot#:3-14
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR


