Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508160004 21840	08/16/2005 01:57:54	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS IRENE L					200506230003 13580	
200508240004 36030	08/24/2005 11:52:17	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NETBANK			18	113	200503040001 04010	Lot#:310 Book:18 Pg:113 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE I
200508260004 40320	08/26/2005 09:33:34	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, ERIC			34	23		Lot#:3-14 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200508260004 40310	08/26/2005 09:33:33	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, ERIC			34	23		Lot#:3-14 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR